March 2020
Fees Awarded
Bertram & Graff, LLLC
Trustee's Attorney $15,200.00
08-20587-TLM $15,200.00
Subtotal $15,200.00
Clubb, Roger
Accountant $4,678.50
19-00302-TLM $4,002.00
19-00351-TLM $396.00
19-00672-TLM $280.50
Subtotal $4,678.50
Elsaesser, J
Trustee Chapter 7 $2,133.66
18-20599-TLM $537.50
19-20048-TLM $293.01
19-20062-TLM $628.94
19-20124-TLM $219.94
19-20316-TLM $454.27
Subtotal $2,133.66
Elsaesser, Jean
Accountant $195.00
18-20487-TLM $195.00
Subtotal $195.00
Fraser, Scott
Special Counsel $15,665.00
17-01359-TLM $15,665.00
Subtotal $15,665.00
Gardner, David
Trustee Chapter 7 $601.14
18-20753-TLM $601.14
Subtotal $601.14
Hillen, Noah
Trustee Chapter 7 $101,258.84
11-02257-IMM $1,249.20

11-02890-IMM

$939.21
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13-00453-TLM
13-00705-TLM
14-00008-TLM
14-01901-TLM
15-00866-JMM
16-01290-TLM
17-01085-JMM
18-00300-JMM
18-01347-JIMM
19-00129-TLM
19-00169-JIMM
19-00398-JIMM
19-00794-JMM

Subtotal

Hopkins, R

Trustee Chapter 7
11-41983-JMM
15-40187-JMM
16-40776-JMM
18-40253-JMM
18-40353-JMM
18-40705-JMM
18-40968-JIMM
19-40011-JMM

Subtotal

Jordan & Company
Accountant
17-40999-JMM
Subtotal

Plattenberger, Jacob

Special Counsel
14-41198-JIMM
Subtotal

Rainsdon, Gary
Trustee Chapter 7
11-41664-IMM
16-40846-JMM
19-00554-JIMM
Subtotal

Reynard, Janine

Trustee Chapter 7
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14-01501-TLM
Subtotal
Schmitz, Randall
Special Counsel
18-01041-JMM
Subtotal
Smith, Thomas
Trustee's Attorney
16-40900-JMM
18-40105-JMM
19-40415-JMM
Subtotal
Grand Totals
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